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Ergonomía
Proporciona un soporte completo en cualquier posición de trabajo, 
permitiéndole siempre sentarse correctamente y respirar adecuada-
mente. 

• El asiento con pendiente negativa junto con el respaldo que ofrece 
un apoyo lumbar nítido y el cojín “Tvedt” situado entre los hombros, 
le estimulan al movimiento y a adoptar una postura erguida.

• El ángulo del respaldo ajustable y el mecanismo de inclinación 
ajustable  pueden fijarse en la posición que usted elija.

• Los pictogramas en todos los mandos y palancas hacen que la silla 
sea fácil de usar, fácil de entender. 

• Asiento intercambiable y fácil de cambiar (click on click off).
• Una capa de lana en el asiento y el respaldo mejora su ventilación, 

reduciendo la temperatura y aumentando la comodidad.
• La bomba de inflado lumbar proporciona un apoyo excelente en 

todo el respaldo en una postura erguida.

Calidad
• 10 años de garantía

Scandinavian Business Seating está certificada según la:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001

RH Logic está certificada de acuerdo con: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• BS 5459/2
• IEC 61340 (ESD)

Usted se merece una silla que se ajuste perfectamente a su cuerpo. 
Con la silla RH Logic, puede elegir entre respaldo alto o bajo y otras 
muchas características de diseño. El resultado es una silla cómoda 
que le ayuda a tener un mayor rendimiento durante su jornada 
laboral. La silla RH Logic también está disponible en versión 24/7 
(uso intensivo) y ESD.

Medioambiente
• Apoya el perfil medioambiental de las empresas y su credibilidad 

(CSR) - Prueba de la cuna a la cuna. 
• Fácil de desmontar y sin agentes químicos dañinos.
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• The Nordic Swan (Cisne nórdico)
• GREENGUARD

Diseño
Los materiales y superficies transmiten confort y bienestar, a través de 
formas que se adaptan al cuerpo. Mejoran el rendimiento humano. 

Clasificación al fuego 
La espuma y telas estándar se han probado según la norma BS/EN 
1021–1&2 (cigarrillo y cerilla). La espuma y la tela según la norma BS-
5852 fuente de ignición 5 (crib 5) se puede suministrar bajo pedido. Por 
favor, contacte con nuestro Servicio de Atención al Cliente para más 
información. 

Mantenimiento
Limpie la tapicería con una aspiradora provista de cepillo o utilice una 
esponja o un trapo para el polvo, humedecidos en agua tibia y escur-
ridos. No quite las cubiertas de plástico ni intente abrir el mecanismo 
del asiento. Póngase en contacto con su distribuidor de Scandinavian 
Business Seating si necesita servicio o mantenimiento de la silla. 

Visite www.rhsillas.es para ver la guía de instrucciones interactiva de 
usuario de la silla RH Logic.

Un silla RH es la herramienta de trabajo perfecta, 
una silla que le coloca en una posición óptima 
durante todo el día, todos los días.

Unos sencillos ajustes es todo lo que necesita para 
que su silla RH se adapte a su anatomia específica. 
Una silla RH le permite adoptar una postura erguida y 
a la vez estar sentado de manera activa, aumentando 
su rendimiento.

Ergonomie
Zorgt voor volledige ondersteuning in elke werkhouding, zodat u altijd 
correct zit en goed kunt ademen.

• De rugleuning heeft een uitstekende lendesteun met “Tvedt-” 
kussen dat beweging en een rechtopzittende houding stimuleert.

• Verstelbare rugleuning en traploos instelbaar kantelmechanisme dat 
kan worden ingesteld in elke gewenste positie.

• Pictogrammen op alle handgrepen en hendels maken de stoel 
eenvoudig te gebruiken en eenvoudig te begrijpen.

• Verwisselbare zitting, gemakkelijk aan te passen (klik in, klik uit)
• Wollen laag in de zitting en rugleuning zorgt voor betere ventilatie, 

houdt u koeler en comfortabeler.
• Opblaasbare lendensteun geeft uitstekende ondersteuning voor de 

gehele rug in rechtopstaande houding.

Kwaliteit
• 10 jaar garantie

Flokk is gecertificeerd volgens:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001

RH Logic is gecertificeerd volgens:
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• BS 5459/2
• IEC 61340 (ESD)

De RH Logic is gemaakt voor uiterste pricisie en topprestaties. U 
verdient een stoel die goed is voor uw lichaam. Met deze RH Logic 
kunt u kiezen voor een hoge of lage rug en een groot aantal andere 
opties. Het resultaat is een stevige, comfortabele stoel die u helpt 
om beter te presteren gedurende de werkdag. RH Logic is ook 
beschikbaar als 24/7 stoel en in ESD  uitvoering.

Milieu
• Ondersteunt het milieuprofiel en de geloofwaardigheid van bedrijven 

(CSR) - Cradle to cradle proof
• Eenvoudig te demonteren en geen schadelijke chemicaliën
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• The Nordic Swan
• GREENGUARD

Design
Materialen en de  vormen van  zit- en rugleuning  stralen comfort en 
welzijn uit door de lichaamseigen vormen. Het optimum voor human 
performance.

Brandwerendheid 
Foam en standaard stoffen worden getest volgens BS/EN 1021-1 & 2 
(sigaret en lucifer). Foam en stof getest volgens BS-5852 ontstekings-
bron 5 ( crib 5 ) kunnen op aanvraag worden geleverd. Voor meer infor-
matie kunt u contact opnemen met onze afdeling Customer Service.

Onderhoud
Stofzuig de stoel met een meubelborstel of gebruik een schone, uitge-
wrongen witte doek of spons met lauw, schoon water. Verwijder geen 
kunststof afdekkappen en probeer niet om het zittingmechanisme te 
openen. Neem contact op met uw Flokk dealer bij behoefte aan service 
of onderhoud van uw stoel.

Bekijk op flokk.com de interactieve gebruikershandleiding.

Een RH stoel is de perfecte werktool: een stoel 
die u de hele dag door geeft wat u nodig heeft; 
iedere dag opnieuw. Een eenvoudige handeling is 
alles wat nodig is om uw RH stoel aan te passen 
aan uw persoonlijke lichaamsmaten. Een RH 
stoel ondersteunt een actieve, rechte zithouding 
en stimuleert u om regelmatig te bewegen. Fitte 
mensen presteren immers beter!

Ergonomi
Gir full støtte i enhver arbeidsstilling slik at du alltid sitter med rett rygg 
og puster riktig.

• Skulpturert sete med skrånende forkant, kombinert med en 
avsmalnende rygg utstyrt med såkalt  “Tvedt-pute”, stimulerer til 
bevegelse og oppreist sittestilling. 

• Justerbar ryggvinkel og trinnløs justerbar tilt-mekanisme som kan 
låses i hvilken som helst valgt stilling.

• Piktogrammer på alle håndtak og spaker gjør stolen enkel å bruke  
og lett å forstå.

• Utskiftbart sete og rygg, enkelt å bytte. 
• Et ull-lag i sete og rygg gir bedre ventilasjon, oppleves kjøligere  

og mer komfortabelt.
• Oppblåsbar korsryggstøtte gir god støtte for hele ryggen.

Kvalitet
• 10 års garanti. 

Flokk er sertifisert i henhold til:
• ISO 9001.
• ISO 14001.

RH Logic er sertifisert i henhold til: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A.
• Möbelfakta.
• BS 5459/2.
• IEC 61340 (ESD).

Du fortjener en stol som er riktig for kroppen din. Med RH Logic 
kan du velge mellom høy eller lav rygg og en rekke andre utførelser. 
Resultatet er en komfortabel stol som gjør at du yter bedre gjennom 
hele arbeidsdagen. RH Logic er også tilgjengelig som 24/7 og ESD 
utgaver.

Miljø
• Støtter bedriftens miljøprofil og troverdighet (CSR) - Cradle to Cradle 

bevis.
• Enkel å demontere, ingen skadelige kjemikalier.
• ISO 14025 (EPD).
• Svanemerket.
• GREENGUARD.

Design
Materialer og overflater kommuniserer komfort og velvære gjennom 
kroppstilpassede former.

Brannklassifiseringer
Skum og standard tekstiler er testet til BS/EN 1021-1 og 2 (cigarette 
& match). Skum og tekstiler i henhold til BS-5852 tennkilde 5 (crib 5) 
kan leveres på forespørsel. Ta kontakt med vår kundeservice for mer 
informasjon.

Vedlikehold
Støvsug stolen med møbelbørste eller tørk med ren, hvit klut eller 
svamp vridd opp i lunkent, rent vann. Ikke fjern noen av plastdekslene 
eller forsøk å åpne setemekanismen. Ta kontakt med din Flokk 
forhandler dersom det er behov for service eller vedlikehold på stolen.

Se flokk.com for RH Logic interaktiv brukerveiledning.

En RH stol er et perfekt arbeidsverktøy, en stol som 
holder deg på topp - hele dagen, hver eneste dag. Et 
enkelt grep er alt som skal til for å tilpasse stolen. 
RH stolen bidrar til en oppreist sittestilling slik at du 
kan yte ditt aller beste.

Ergonomie
Le siège RH Logic est notre solution la plus complète dans l’aménage-
ment des postes de travail conventionnels et techniques. Il vous permet 
d’être assis dans une position droite et de respirer, pour toujours plus 
de performance.

• Une assise effilée à l’avant combinée à un dossier sculpté intégrant 
un soutien lombaire réglable et un coussin “Tvedt” en haut dossier, 
favorisant le mouvement dans une posture droite

• Le RH Logic dispose d’un mécanisme décentré unique, vous pouvez 
régler la tension de basculement en fonction de vos envies.

• Système lombaire intégré dans le dossier pour soutenir votre dos et 
offrir une posture droite

• Le mécanisme peut être bloqué dans la position souhaitée.
• Pictogrammes sur les manettes de réglage 
• Coussins déclipsables sans outils.
• Une couche de laine intégrée dans l’assise et le dossier favorise 

l’aération et le confort. 

Qualité
• Garantie 10 ans

Les modèles de la gamme RH Logic sont certifiés selon les normes:  
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001

RH Logic is certified in accordance to: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• BS 5459/2
• IEC 61340 (ESD)

Environnement
• Engagement de notre responsabilité en matière d’environnement 

(CSR) - Cycle de vie du produit (“du berceau au berceau”)
• Le démontage du siège est facile et aucun produit chimique dan-

gereux n’est utilisé
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• Label Nordique Swan
• GREENGUARD

Design
Les matérieaux ont été sélectionnés pour vous offrir du confort et 
s’adapter aux formes de votre corps.

Classifications au feu
Nos mousses et nos revêtements standard sont testés selon la norme 
BS/EN 1021–1&2 (cigarette & match). Les mousses et les revêtements 
répondant a la norme BS-5852 ignition source 5 (crib 5) sont disponibles 
sur demande. Veuillez contacter notre service client pour tout complé-
ment d’information.

Entretien
Passer l’aspirateur sur le siège avec une brosse adaptée et/ou nettoyer 
avec un chiffon blanc ou une éponge propre trempée dans de
l’eau tiède propre, puis essoré. N’enlever aucune des protections en 
plastique et ne pas essayer d’ouvrir le mécanisme du siège. 
Contactez votre revendeur Flokk si vous avez besoin de réparations ou 
d’entretien sur le siège.

Veuillez consulter notre site internet pour les videos d’instruction:   
fr.flokk.com/rh

Vous méritez un siège adapté à votre corps. Avec le siège RH Logic, vous pouvez choisir configurer votre siège en fonction de  
vos besoins. Le résultat est un siège confortable qui vous permet d’être plus performant tout au long de votre journée de travail.  

La gamme de sièges RH Logic est disponible en version 24/7 et ESD.

Les sièges RH sont des outils de travail conçus pour améliorer vos performances 
pendant vos journée de travail. Des ajustements simples et intuitifs permettent 

l’adaptation du siège en fonction de votre corps. Nos sièges favorisent 
une posture droite et une assise active améliorant vos performances.

Ergonomi
RH stole giver dig komplet støtte i alle arbejdsstillinger. Stolen 
hjælper dig med at sidde opret og holde dig i bevægelse, så du 
trækker vejret bedre og dermed præsterer bedre. 

• Ergonomisk formet sæde med afrundet forkant
• Den kropsformede ryg med markeret lændestøtte og ”Tvedts” 

puden mellem skulderbladene stimulerer bevægelse og 
understøtter en opret siddestilling

• Justerbar rygvinkel og trinløs vippemodstand 
Vippemodstanden kan låses i valgfri position

• Piktogrammer på alle greb tydeliggør hvordan de skal bruges
• Let udskiftelig sæde og ryg
• Sæde og ryg indeholder et lag af uld, der giver forbedret 

ventilationsevne
• Lændepumpen giver ekstra støtte i lænden og dermed for 

hele ryggen 

Kvalitet
• 10 års garanti

Flokk er certificeret i henhold til:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001

RH Logic er certificeret i henhold til:
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• BS 5459/2
• IEC 61340 (ESD) 

Miljø
• Understøtter virksomhedernes miljøprofil og troværdighed (CSR) - 

“vugge til vugge” princippet
• Let og enkel at demontere for optimal genvinding
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• The Nordic Swan
• GREENGUARD

Design
Materialer og overflader signalerer komfort og velvære gennem  
krops tilpassede former. 

Brand klassificering
Skum og standard tekstiler er testet til BS/EN 1021–1&2 (cigaret og 
tændstik). Skum og stof i henhold til BS-5852 antændelsesskala 5 kan 
leveres på forespørgsel. Kontakt venligst kundeservice for yderligere 
information.

Vedligeholdelse
Støvsug stolen med en møbelbørste, eller tør den af med en ren, hvid 
klud eller svamp, der er opvredet i lunkent rent vand. Undgå at fjerne 
nogen af plastdækslerne og forsøg ikke at åbne sædemekanismen. 
Kontakt din Flokk forhandler, hvis der er brug for service eller 
vedligeholdelse af stolen.

Se dk.flokk.com/rh for RH Logic interaktiv instruktionsvideo.

Du fortjener en stol, som passer til din krop. Med RH Logic kan du vælge mellem en høj og en lav ryg og en 
række andre tilpasninger. Resultatet er en behagelig stol, som bevirker, at din arbejdsdag bliver endnu mere 

produktiv. RH Logic er også tilgængelig som overvågnings- og ESD stol.

En RH stol er det perfekte arbejdsredskab, der hjælper dig med at præstere 
bedre gennem hele arbejdsdagen. RH stole indstilles let til den enkelte 

bruger og hjælper dig med at sidde opret, slappe af og bevæge dig.

Ergonomie
Bietet vollständige Unterstützung 
in jeder arbeitenden Position und
hilft Ihnen dabei, eine aufrechte 
Sitzposition beizubehalten und
dadurch die Atmung zu ver-
bessern.

• Der leicht abfallende Sitz 
in Kombination mit dem 
Tvedt-Kissen verleitet zu mehr 
Bewegung und fördert eine 
aufrechte Körperhaltung.

• Die Neigung der Rückenlehne 
kann separat eingestellt 
werden. Die stufenlos 
einstellbare 2PPTM-Mechanik 
lässt sich in jeder beliebigen 
Position arretieren.

• Piktogramme auf allen 
Hebeln und Griffen 
erleichtern das Verständnis 
für die verschiedenen 
Einstellmöglichkeiten.

• Sitz- und Rückenpolster 
können bei Bedarf problemlos 
ausgetauscht werden (click on 
click off).

• Sitz- und Rückenpolster sind 
mit einer zusätzlichen Schicht 
Wolle ausgestattet, die den 
Abtransport von Feuchtigkeit 
und Wärme verbessert. An 
langen Arbeitstagen ist das 
besonders hygienisch und 
angenehm.

• Verstellbare Rückenlehne mit 
großflächiger, aufblasbarer 
Lendenwirbelstütze entlastet 
den gesamten Rücken.

Qualität
• 10 Jahre Garantie

Flokk ist zertifiziert gemäß:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001

RH Logic ist zertifiziert gemäß:
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• BS 5459/2
• IEC 61340 (ESD)

Umwelt
• Unterstützt das Umweltprofil und die Glaubwürdigkeit des  

Unternehmens (CSR) - Cradle to cradle
• Einfache Demontage, kein Einsatz schädlicher Chemikalien
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• The Nordic Swan
• GREENGUARD

Design
Hochwertige Materialien und Oberflächen vermitteln ein Gefühl von
Komfort und Wohlbefinden. Bei der Entwicklung steht der Mensch mit 
seinen Bedürfnissen im Mittelpunkt.

Feuersicherung
Schäume und Standard-Stoffe sind nach BS / EN 1021-1 & 2 (Zigarette & 
Streichholz) getestet. Schäume und Stoffe, die der BS-5852 Norm
Zündquelle 5 (crib 5) entsprechen, können auf Anfrage geliefert werden. 
Bitte kontaktieren Sie unseren Kundenservice für weitere Informationen.

Pflegehinweis
Saugen Sie den Stuhl mit einer Möbelbürste ab oder wischen Sie ihn
mit einem sauberen, weißen Tuch oder Schwamm ab. Entfernen Sie
keine Kunststoffabdeckungen und öffnen Sie nicht den Sitzmechanis-
mus. Wenn Sie Service oder Wartung für Ihren Stuhl benötigen, wenden 
Sie sich bitte an Ihren Scandinavian Business Seating-Händler.

Eine interaktive Bedienungsanleitung für RH Logic finden Sie unter
de.flokk.com/rh

Sie suchen einen Stuhl, der optimal auf Ihren Körper abgestimmt ist? Dann ist RH Logic die richtige Wahl. Sie können zwischen einer 
niedrigen und hohen Rückenlehne und einer Vielzahl an Zubehör wählen. So erhalten Sie einen komfortablen Stuhl, der dafür sorgt,  

dass Sie den gesamten Arbeitstag über konzentriert und leistungsfähig sind. RH Logic ist auch als 24-Stunden- oder  
ESD-Stuhl erhältlich.

Ein Stuhl von RH ist das perfekte Arbeitswerkzeug. Er unterstützt Sie dabei, 
Höchstleistungen zu vollbringen. Den ganzen Tag. Jeden Tag.

Durch die einfache Bedienung passen Sie Ihren RH Stuhl individuell auf Ihren Körper an. 
Ein Stuhl von RH bringt Sie in eine aufrechte Position und fördert das aktive Sitzen.  

So steigern Sie Ihre Leistungsfähigkeit.

Ergonomi
Tillhandahåller support i alla arbetspositioner, tillåter dig att sitta rätt 
och andas ordentligt. 

• Skulpterad sits med sluttande framkant kombinerat med 
avsmalnande rygg med ett tydligt svankstöd och “Tvedt” kudde 
uppmanar till rörelse och en upprätt position. En användarvänlig stol.

• Ryggstödets vinkel kan ställas in separat. 
• Steglöst låsbar knäledsgunga som kan låsas i valfritt läge.
• Sits - och ryggdynor kan enkelt bytas (click on click off)
• Ett ullager i sitsen och ryggen förbättrar ventilationen och håller dig 

sval och komfortabel.
• Uppblåsbart svankstöd ger bra stöd för hela ryggen. 

Kvalitet
• 10 års garanti

Flokk är certifierade enligt:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001

RH Logic är certifierad enligt: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• BS 5459/2
• IEC 61340 (ESD)

Miljö
• Stödjer företags miljöprofil och trovärdighet (CSR) - Vagga till vagga
• Enkel att demontera och avger inga skadliga kemikalier
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• Svanen
• GREENGUARD

Design
Former, material och design uttrycker komfort för kroppen och dess 
välbefinnande.

Brandklassning
Skum och standard tyger är testade enl. BS/EN 1021–1& (cigarett &  
öppen låga). Skum och tyg enligt BS-5852 antändningskälla 5 (crib 5) 
kan levereras på begäran. Vänligen kontakta vår kundservice för mer
information. 

Underhåll
Dammsug stolen med möbelborste eller torka av den med en ren,  
vit trasa eller svamp som vridits ur i ljummet, rent vatten.  
Avlägsna inga plastlock och försök inte att öppna sitsmekanismen.  
Ta kontakt med din Flokk-återförsäljare om du har behov av  
service eller underhåll på stolen.

Gå in på se.flokk.com/rh för att se RH Logic inställningsguide.

En RH stol är det perfekta arbetsverktyget, en stol som håller dig i en 
upprätt kroppshållning hela dagen, varje dag. En enkel inställning är allt 

som krävs för att anpassa din RH stol att passa din kropp. En RH stol bidrar 
till en upprätt ställning och ett aktivt sittande. Den ökar din effektivitet.

Du förtjänar en stol som passar din kropp. Med RH Logic kan du välja mellan hög eller låg rygg  
och flera andra utföranden. Resultatet är en bekväm stol som får dig att prestera bättre under arbetsdagen.   

RH Logic kan även beställas i 24/7- och ESD utförande
Ergonomics
Providing complete support in any working position, enabling you to 
always sit correctly and breathe properly.

• Sculptured seat with waterfall front, combined with a tapered back 
featuring clear lumbar support and “Tvedt” cushion encourages 
movement and an upright posture.

• Adjustable back angle and infinitely adjustable tilt mechanism  
that can be locked in any chosen position.

• Pictograms on all handles and levers make the chair easy to use,  
easy to understand.

• Easily interchangable seat and back that can be clicked on and off. 
• Woollen layer in seat and back ensures improved ventilation,  

keeping you cooler and more comfortable.
• Inflatable lumbar support gives excellent support for the entire  

back in an upright posture.

Quality
• 10 year guarantee

Flokk is certified in accordance to:
• ISO 9001
• ISO 14001

RH Logic is certified in accordance to: 
• EN 1335-1-2-3 A
• Möbelfakta
• BS 5459/2
• IEC 61340 (ESD)

Environment
• Supports companies’ environmental profile and credibility (CSR) - 

Cradle to cradle proof
• Easy to disassemble and no harmful chemicals
• ISO 14025 (EPD)
• The Nordic Swan
• GREENGUARD GOLD

Design
Materials and surfaces communicating comfort and wellbeing through 
bodyfitting forms. Expressing human performance.

Fire classifications
Foams and standard fabrics are tested to BS/EN 1021–1&2 (cigarette 
& match). Foam and fabric according to BS-5852 ignition source 5 (crib 
5) can be delivered on request. Please contact our customer service for 
further information.

Maintenance
Vacuum clean the chair with a furniture brush or wipe it with a clean 
cloth or sponge slightly dampened with lukewarm clean water. 
Do not remove any plastic parts or attempt to open the seating 
mechanism. Contact your Flokk dealer if the chair requires servicing or 
maintenance.

See https://info.flokk.com/global/rh/user-guide  
for RH Logic interactive user instruction guide.

An RH chair is the perfect work tool, a chair that puts you in an optimal 
position all day, every day. A few simple adjustments is all it takes to make 

your RH chair fit your individual anatomy. RH chairs support an upright 
posture and active sitting, increasing your performance.

You deserve a chair that is right for your body. With RH Logic, you can choose a high or low back  
and a number of other design features. The result is a comfortable chair that helps you to perform better 

throughout the working day. RH Logic is also available as a 24/7 and ESD friendly chair.



Para más información, por favor visite nuestra web: www.rhsillas.es o consulte nuestra tarifa. 

MEDIDAS RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Profundidad total del asiento (con deslizamiento incl.) 400-460 mm 400-460 mm 400-460 mm 400-460 mm

Profundidad del asiento 475 mm 475 mm 475 mm 475 mm

Anchura del asiento 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Altura del asiento - pistón de gas estándar 410-530 mm 435-555 mm 410-530 mm 435-555 mm

Ajuste del ángulo del asiento +7°-14° +7°-14° +7°-14° +7°-14°

Altura del apoyo lumbar sobre el asiento 160-235 mm 160-235 mm 195-270 mm 195-270 mm

Altura del respaldo 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Ajuste de la altura del respaldo (desde el asiento) 545-620 mm 545-620 mm 650-725 mm 650-725 mm

Anchura del respaldo 440 mm 440 mm 440 mm 440 mm

Ajuste del ángulo del respaldo 17° 17° 17° 17°

Altura de brazos sobre el asiento 215-295 mm 215-295 mm 215-295 mm 215-295 mm

Distancia entre brazos 375-505 mm 375-505 mm 375-505 mm 375-505 mm

Diámetro de la base 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

MODELOS DE SILLA

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD

• COMFORT – Acolchado adicional que facilita la ventilación del asiento y el 
respaldo • COMFORT – Acolchado adicional que facilita la ventilación del asiento y el 

respaldo

• ELEGANCE – Incluye trasera del respaldo tapizado • ELEGANCE – Incluye trasera del respaldo tapizado

• ELITE – 20 mm acolchado extra que aumenta la ventilacion en asiento y 
respaldo • ELITE – 20 mm acolchado extra que aumenta la ventilacion en asiento y 

respaldo

• ESD • ESD

OPCIONES PISTONES DE GAS 

1 Cabezal 8 Asiento extra grande 4Q, estándar, aprox. 410-530 mm

2 Percha 9 Cosido decorativo 4Q, negro, aprox. 410-530 mm

3 Brazos 8E, profundidad, gris o negro 10 Ruedas para suelos duros B, aprox. 480-610 mm

4 Brazos 8S, rotación, gris o negro 11 Base 5X, aluminio pulido

5 Brazos 8S XL, rotación, gris o negro 12 Base 5X, aluminio lacado negro

6 Brazo 8E negro/ESD, profundidad 13 Base 5X, aluminio lacado gris

7 Almohadilla intercambiable

Consulte nuestra tarifa RH para ver otras opciones. El diseño y las especificaciones de los productos RH están sometidos a un constante desarrollo y mejora, por lo que los datos anteriores 
no deben considerarse como absolutamente definitivos.

ESD
La silla RH Logic está disponible en versión ESD. Scandinavian Business 
Seating ofrece 5 años de garantía en sus sillas ESD, condicionado a 
que se realice un mantenimiento regular de las sillas y sus ruedas, con 
productos de limpieza adecuados.

Nuestras sillas están aprobadas según normativa IEC 61340(ESD). 
Para trabajar eficazmente la silla debe ser usada en un entorno 
adaptado ESD. 
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Ga voor meer informatie naar flokk.com of bekijk de RH prijslijst

MODEL RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Zitdiepte met zitdiepteverstelling 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm

Diepte zitting 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Breedte zitting 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm

Zithoogte- standaard gasveer 410-530 mm 430-550 mm 410-530 mm 430-550 mm

Kanteling zitting +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2°

Hoogte lendesteun boven zitting 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm

Hoogte rugschaal 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Hoogte rugschaal vanaf zitting 519-598 mm 499-578 mm 604-683 mm 624-703 mm

Breedte rugschaal 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm

Kanteling rugleuning 15,2° 15,2° 15,2° 15,2°

Hoogte armlegger boven zitting 200-300 mm 170-270 mm 200-300 mm 170-270 mm

Vrije afstand tussen armleggers 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm

Diameter kruisvoet 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

RH LOGIC MODELLEN

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD

• COMFORT – Extra vulling met verbeterde ventilatie • COMFORT – Extra vulling met verbeterde ventilatie

• ELEGANCE – Inclusief beklede rugschaal • ELEGANCE – Inclusief beklede rugschaal

• ELITE – 200 mm extra vulling met verbeterde ventilatie • ELITE – 200 mm extra vulling met verbeterde ventilatie

• ESD • ESD

OPTIES GASVEER

1 Neksteun 8 XL- zitting 4Q, standaard, ca. 410-530 mm

2 Kledinghanger 9 Contrasterend stiksels 4Q, zwart, ca. 410-530 mm

3 Armleuning 8E, diepte, grijs of zwart 10 Wielen voor harde vloeren B, ca. 480-610 mm

4 Armleuning 8S, draaibaar, grijs of zwart 11 Stervoet 5X, gepolijst aluminium

5 Armleuning 8S XL, draaibaar, grijs of zwart 12 Stervoet 5X, zwartgelakt aluminium

6 Armleuning 8E zwart/ESD, diepte 13 Stervoet 5X, grijsgelakt aluminium

7 Vervangbare kussen

Voor andere opties: zie RH Prijslijst.
De vormgeving en specificaties van de RH producten  worden voortdurend verder ontwikkeld en bovenstaande formuleringen dienen dan ook niet als definitief beschouwd te worden.

ESD
RH Logic is verkrijgbaar als ESD uitvoering. Flokk biedt 5 jaar garan-
tie op ESD stoelen, op voorwaarde dat de wielen regelmatig worden 
schoongemaakt  met een geschikt reinigingsmiddel.

De stoelen zijn goedgekeurd volgens IEC 61340 (ESD). 
Om ESD-effectief te kunnen werken moet de stoel worden gebruikt 
in een ESD – aangepaste omgeving.
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For mer informasjon vennligst besøk flokk.com eller se vår prisliste.

MÅL RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Sittedybde 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm

Dybde på sitteputen 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Bredde på sitteputen 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm

Sittehøyde 410-530 mm 430-550 mm 410-530 mm 430-550 mm

Vinkling på sitteputen +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2°

Korsryggstøttens høyde over sitteputen 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm

Ryggstøttens høyde 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Ryggstøttens høyde over sitteputen 519-598 mm 499-578 mm 604-683 mm 624-703 mm

Ryggstøttens bredde 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm

Maks. vinkling rygg 15,2° 15,2° 15,2° 15,2°

Armlenets høyde over sitteputen 200-300 mm 170-270 mm 200-300 mm 170-270 mm

Fri avstand mellom armlenene 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm

Fotkryssets diameter 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

STOLMODELLER

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD

• COMFORT – Ekstra stopping med forbedret ventilasjonsmulighet • COMFORT – Ekstra stopping med forbedret ventilasjonsmulighet

• ELEGANS – Med kledd rygg bakside • ELEGANS – Med kledd rygg bakside

• ELITE – 20 mm ekstra stopping i sete og rygg • ELITE – 20 mm ekstra stopping i sete og rygg 

• ESD • ESD

TILLEGGSUTSTYR GASSLIFT FOR FORSKJELLIGE HØYDER

1 Nakkestøtte 8 Ekstra stort sete 4Q, standard, ca. 410-530 mm

2 Kleshenger 9 Dekorsøm 4Q, sort, ca. 410-530 mm

3 Armlener 8E, dybde, grå eller sort 10 Hjul for harde gulv B, ca. 480-610 mm

4 Armlener 8S, dreibart, grå eller sort 11 Fotkryss 5X, blankpolert aluminium

5 Armlener 8S XL, dreibart, grå eller sort 12 Fotkryss 5X, sortlakkert aluminium

6 Armlener 8E sort/ESD, dybde 13 Fotkryss 5X, grålakkert aluminium

7 Utskiftbar pute

For flere valgmuligheter se RHs prisliste.
Produktenes utforming og spesifikasjoner videreutvikles fortløpende, angivelsene ovenfor må ikke oppfattes som endelige.

ESD
RH Activ er tilgjengelig som ESD stol. Flokk tilbyr 5 års garanti på ESD 
stoler under forutsetning av at hjul og hjul baner rengjøres regelmessig 
med egne rengjøringsmiddel.

Stolene er godkjent i henhold til IEC 61340(ESD). 
For å fungere effektivt bør stolene brukes i et ESD-tilpasset miljø.
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DIMENSIONS RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Profondeur d’assise totale 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm

Profondeur d’assise 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Largeur d’assise 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm

Hauteur d’assise-vérin standard 410-530 mm 430-550 mm 410-530 mm 430-550 mm

Réglage de l’angle d’assise +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2°

Réglage du support lombaire au dessus de l’assise 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm

Hauteur du dossier 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Réglage de la hauteur du dossier (à partir de l’assise) 519-598 mm 499-578 mm 604-683 mm 624-703 mm

Largeur du dossier 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm

Réglage de l’angle du dossier 15,2° 15,2° 15,2° 15,2°

Réglage de l’accoudoir au dessus de l’assise 200-300 mm 170-270 mm 200-300 mm 170-270 mm

Distance entre les accoudoirs 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm

Diamètre de la base 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

CHAIR MODELS AVAILABLE

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD

• COMFORT – Couche de laine supplémentaire (assis/dossier) améliorant 
l’aération et le confort • COMFORT – Couche de laine supplémentaire (assis/dossier) améliorant l’aération et 

le confort

• ELEGANCE – L’arrière du dossier recouvert • ELEGANCE – L’arrière du dossier recouvert

• ELITE – Coussinage renforcé de 20 mm sur le dossier et l’assise • ELITE – Coussinage renforcé de 20 mm sur le dossier et l’assise

• ESD • ESD

OPTIONS VÉRIN

1 Appui cervical 8 Assise XL 4Q, standard, approx. 410-530 mm
2 Porte manteau 9 Coutûre façon “sellier” 4Q noir, approx. 410-530 mm
3 Accoudoirs 8E, gris ou noir (réglables en hauteur, en écartement et en profondeur)    10 Roulettes sol dur B, approx. 480-610 mm
4 Accoudoirs 8S, gris ou noir (réglables en hauteur, en écartement et en orientation) 11 Piètement 5X, diam 650 mm, en aluminium poli
5 Accoudoirs 8S XL, gris ou noir (réglables en hauteur, en écartement et en orientation) 12 Piètement 5X, diam 650 mm, en aluminium poli
6 Accoudoirs 8E ESD noir (réglables en hauteur, en écartement et en profondeur)    13 Piètement 5X, diam 650 mm, en aluminium gris argenté
7 Coussins déclipsables

Nous vous invitons à consulter notre tarif professionnel pour connaitre l’ensemble des options 
Le design et les informations techniques sur les sièges RH sont communiqués sur la base d’options standards. Votre siège, en fonction des options choisies, peut différer des modèles 
présentés.

ESD
Le modèle RH Logic est disponible en version ESD. Flokk offre une 
garantie de 5 ans sur les modèles ESD, sous réserve que les roues et les 
bandes de roulement aient été nettoyées régulièrement à l’aide d’un 
détergent adapté

Les modèles de la gamme RH Logic ESD sont certifiés selon le 
norme IEC 61340 (ESD)
Le modèle ESD doit être utilisé dans un environnement adapaté 
pour fonctionner correctement.
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Pour tout complément d’information, nous vous invitons à consulter notre site internet : fr.flokk.com/rh

MÅL RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Siddedybde 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm

Sædets dybde 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Sædets bredde 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm

Siddehøjde - standard gaspatron 410-530 mm 430-550 mm 410-530 mm 430-550 mm

Vinklingsmulighed sæde +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2°

Lændestøttehøjde over sæde 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm

Ryglænets højde 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Lændestøttehøjde fra sæde 519-598 mm 499-578 mm 604-683 mm 624-703 mm

Ryglænets bredde 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm

Vinklingsmulighed ryg 15,2° 15,2° 15,2° 15,2°

Armlænets højde over sæde 200-300 mm 170-270 mm 200-300 mm 170-270 mm

Friafstand mellem armlæn 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm

Fodkrydsets diamenter 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

STOL MODEL

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD
• COMFORT – Ekstra polstring med forbedret ventilationsevne • COMFORT – Ekstra polstring med forbedret ventilationsevne

• ELEGANCE – Med beklædt rygbagside • ELEGANCE – Med beklædt rygbagside

• ELITE – 20 mm ekstra polstring i sæde og ryg med forbedret ventilationsevne • ELITE – 20 mm ekstra polstring i sæde og ryg med forbedret ventilationsevne

• ESD • ESD

TILVALG GASPATRON 

1 Nakkestøtte 8 Ekstra stor sæde 4Q, standard, grå, ca. 410-530 mm

2 Jakkebøjle 9 Dekorationssøm 4Q, sort, ca. 410-530 mm

3 Armlæn 8E, grå eller sort 10 Hjul til hårde gulve B, sort eller grå, ca. 480-610 mm

4 Armlæn 8S, grå eller sort 11 Fodkryds 5X, blankpoleret aluminium

5 Armlæn 8S XL, grå eller sort 12 Fodkryds 5X, sortlakeret aluminium

6 Armlæn 8E, sort/ESD 13 Fodkryds 5X, grålakeret aluminium

7 Udskifteligt betræk

For andre tilvalg se RH´s vejledende prisliste
RH produkters udformning og specifikationer udvikles løbende, og ovenstående oplysninger er ikke endegyldige.

ESD
RH Logic er tilgængelig som ESD stol. Flokk yder 5 års garanti på ESD 
stole under forudsætning af, at hjul og hjul lejre rengøres regelmæssigt 
med et egnet rengøringsmiddel.

Stolene er godkendt iht. IEC 61340(ESD). 
En ESD stol er udviklet til at passe i miljøer med elektrostatisk 
afledende indretning, det er derfor vigtigt at stolen benyttes i disse 
miljøer for at opnå den ønskede effekt fra en ESD stol.
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For yderligere information se: dk.flokk.com/rh eller vores prisliste.

TECHNISCHE ANGABEN RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Tiefe der Sitzfläche inkl. Verstellbereich 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm

Tiefe der Sitzfläche 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Breite der Sitzfläche 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm

Sitzhöhe - Standard Gasdruckfeder 410-530 mm 430-550 mm 410-530 mm 430-550 mm

Winkelverstellbarkeit des Sitzes +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2°

Höhe der Lendenwirbelstütze über dem Sitz 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm

Höhe der Rückenlehne 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Höhe der Rückenlehne über dem Sitz 519-598 mm 499-578 mm 604-683 mm 624-703 mm

Breite der Rückenlehne 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm

Winkelverstellbarkeit der Lehne 15,2° 15,2° 15,2° 15,2°

Höhe der Armlehnen über dem Sitz 200-300 mm 170-270 mm 200-300 mm 170-270 mm

Abstand zwischen Armlehnen 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm

Durchmesser des Fußkreuzes 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

VERFÜGBARE STUHLMODELLE

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD

• KOMFORT – Extra Polsterung im Sitz- und Rückenbereich mit besserer Ventilation • KOMFORT – Extra Polsterung im Sitz- und Rückenbereich für optimale 
   Belüftung des Stuhls

• ELEGANZ – Vollgepolsterte Rückenlehne • ELEGANZ – Vollgepolsterte Rückenlehne

• ELITE – 200 mm zusätzliche Polsterung im Sitz und in der Rückenlehne  
   mit besserer Ventilation • ELITE – 200 mm zusätzliche Polsterung im Sitz und in der Rückenlehne  

   mit besserer Ventilation

• ESD • ESD

ZUBEHÖR GASDRUCKFEDERN

1 Nackenstütze 8 Extra große Sitzfläche 4Q, Standard, ca. 410-530 mm

2 Kleiderbügel 9 Dekorative Nähte 4Q, schwarz, ca. 410-530 mm

3 Armlehne 8E, tiefenverstellbar, grau oder schwarz 10 Rollen für harte Böden B, ca. 480-610 mm

4 Armlehne 8S, drehbar, grau oder schwarz 11 Fußkreuz 5X, aus Aluminium, poliert

5 Armlehne 8S XL, drehbar, grau oder schwarz 12 Fußkreuz 5X, aus Aluminium, schwarz lackiert

6 Armlehne 8E schwarz/ESD, tiefenverstellbar 13 Fußkreuz 5X, aus Aluminium, grau lackiert

7 Austauschbare Polster

Weitere Optionen finden Sie in der RH Preisliste.
Unsere Stühle und die dazugehörigen Ausstattungsoptionen entwickeln wir bei RH ständig weiter. Hierdurch sind die gemachten Angaben nicht verbindlich und
können sich jederzeit ändern.

ESD
RH Logic ist als ESD-Variante erhältlich. Flokk gewährt 5 Jahre Garantie 
auf ESD Stuhlmodelle. Dabei wird eine regelmäßige Reinigung der 
Rollen und Laufflächen mit einem geeigneten Reinigungsmittel voraus-
gesetzt.

Die Stühle sind gemäß IEC 61340 (ESD) geprüft.
Um effizient arbeiten zu können, sollte der Stuhl  
in einer ESD-geeigneten Umgebung stehen. 

RH LOGIC 300 
KOMFORT

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 
ELEGANZ

RH LOGIC 400 
ELITE

RH LOGIC 300 
ELITE

Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter de.flokk.com/rh oder in der aktuellen RH Preisliste.

MÅTT RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Sittdjup 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm

Sitsens djup 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Sitsens bredd 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm

Sitthöjd - standard gaspelare 410-530 mm 430-550 mm 410-530 mm 430-550 mm

Vinklingsbarhet sits +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2°

Svankstödets höjd över sits 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm

Ryggbrickans höjd 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Ryggbrickans höjd över sits 519-598 mm 499-578 mm 604-683 mm 624-703 mm

Ryggbrickans bredd 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm

Vinklingsbarhet rygg 15,2° 15,2° 15,2° 15,2°

Armstödets höjd över sits 200-300 mm 170-270 mm 200-300 mm 170-270 mm

Fritt avstånd mellan armstöd 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm

Kryssets diameter 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

TILLGÄNGLIGA STOLSMODELLER

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD

• KOMFORT – Extra stoppning med förbättrad ventilation i sits och rygg • KOMFORT – Extra stoppning med förbättrad ventilation i sits och rygg

• ELEGANS – inkl helklädd rygg • ELEGANS – inkl helklädd rygg

• ELITE – 200 mm extra stoppning med förbättrad ventilation i sits och rygg • ELITE – 200 mm extra stoppning med förbättrad ventilation i sits och rygg

• ESD • ESD

TILLVAL GASPELARE 

1 Nackstöd, ställbart i höjd, djup och vinkel. 8 Extra stor sits 4Q, standard, ca. 410-530 mm

2 Galge 9 Dekorsöm 4Q, svart, ca. 410-530 mm

3 Armstöd 8E, grå el svart, ställbart i höjd och djup 10 Hjul för hårda golv B, ca. 480-610 mm

4 Armstöd 8S, grå el svart, ställbart i höjd, djup och vinkel 11 Fotkryss 5X, blankpolerad aluminium

5 Armstöd 8XL, grå el svart, ställbart i höjd, djup och vinkel 12 Fotkryss 5X, svartlackerad aluminium

6 Armstöd 8E svart/ESD, ställbart i höjd och djup 13 Fotkryss 5X, grålackerad aluminium

7 Utbytbara dynor

För andra tillval se RH prislistan.  
RHs produkters utformning och specifikationer utvecklas fortlöpande och ovanstående formuleringar ska inte uppfattas som helt slutgiltiga.

ESD
RH Logic finns som ESD stol. Flokk ger 5 års garanti på stolar i ESD, 
under förutsättning att hjul och hjulbanor rengörs regelbundet med 
lämpligt rengöringsmedel.

Stolarna är godkända enligt IEC 61340(ESD). 
För att fungera effektivt bör stolarna används i ESD-anpassad miljö.
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För mer information vänligen gå till se.flokk.com/rh eller läs mer i vår prislista.

MEASUREMENTS RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 300 ELITE RH LOGIC 400 RH LOGIC 400 ELITE

Seat depth with seat slide 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm 394-522 mm

Seat depth 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm 465 mm

Seat width 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm 457 mm

Seat height - standard gas stem 410-530 mm 430-550 mm 410-530 mm 430-550 mm

Seat angle adjustment +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2° +4,5°-17,2°

Height of lumbar support above the seat 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm 170-255 mm

Backrest height 510 mm 510 mm 620 mm 620 mm

Backrest height adjustment (from seat) 519-598 mm 499-578 mm 604-683 mm 624-703 mm

Backrest width 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm 447 mm

Back angle adjustment 15,2° 15,2° 15,2° 15,2°

Height of armrest above seat 200-300 mm 170-270 mm 200-300 mm 170-270 mm

Distance between armrests 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm 375-576 mm

Diameter of base 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm 660 mm

CHAIR MODELS AVAILABLE

RH LOGIC 300 RH LOGIC 400

• STANDARD • STANDARD
• COMFORT – Extra padding with improved ventilation in seat and backpad • COMFORT – Extra padding with improved ventilation in seat and backpad

• ELEGANCE – Including upholstered backshell • ELEGANCE – Including upholstered backshell

• ELITE – 200 mm extra padding and inproved ventilation in seat and backpad • ELITE – 200 mm extra padding and inproved ventilation in seat and backpad

• ESD • ESD

OPTIONS GAS STEMS 

1 Neckrest (not available for ESD) 8 Extra large seat 4Q, (standard) Silver or Black, approx 410-530 mm

2 Coat-hanger 9 Decorative stitching B, Silver or Black, approx 480-610 mm

3 Armrest 8E, depth, grey or black 10 Castors for hard floors A, Silver or Black, approx 495-625 mm

4 Armrest 8S, rotating, grey or black 11 Castors for soft floors

5 Armrest 8E black/ESD, depth 12 Base 5X, polished aluminium

6 Armrest 8S XL, rotating, grey or black 13 Base 5X, black lacquered aluminium

7 Exchangeable pads 14 Base 5X, grey lacquered aluminium

For other options see the RH Price List. 
The design and specifications of RH Chairs’ products are developed on an ongoing basis and the above formulations should not be perceived as completely final.

ESD
RH Logic is available as an ESD chair. Flokk provides a 5 year warranty 
for ESD, conditional on castors and treads being cleaned regularly with 
a suitable cleaning agent.

The chairs are approved in line with IEC 61340(ESD). 
To work effectively the chair should be used in an  
ESD-adapted environment. 
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For more information please visit: flokk.com/rh or see our pricelist


